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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              3,279.91 424.00 0.47 417.20 415.40 410.00 391.337,731,700
AOT             2,803.83 58.25 -1.27 58.95 58.70 57.39 52.6647,829,300
BGRIM        2,353.57 24.10 6.64 22.54 22.43 22.38100,479,400
IVL               1,631.53 44.50 3.49 42.90 42.60 41.48 39.0537,207,000
EA               1,386.62 40.00 1.91 38.75 38.73 38.61 36.6534,559,000
PTTGC        1,241.08 79.00 -1.25 78.50 78.45 77.70 73.3615,590,300
CPALL         1,222.24 68.00 0.00 67.35 66.58 64.51 62.4817,995,400
ADVANC     1,114.63 190.00 -0.52 191.30 192.05 191.74 185.715,848,200
TPIPL           1,069.46 2.30 1.77 2.26 2.24 2.21 2.22464,233,000
ESSO           1,043.82 14.00 2.94 13.40 12.52 12.01 10.9375,377,000

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TPIPL           1,069.46464,233,000 2.30 1.77 2.26 2.24 2.21 2.22
AJA             310.29423,367,700 0.72 1.41 0.83 1.14 1.41 1.59
PACE           375.07249,061,600 1.25 -29.38 1.82 1.93 2.01 2.38
BTC             262.81229,363,800 1.15 11.65 1.04 1.01 0.84 0.34
TMC-W1      64.77191,241,400 0.35 52.17 0.23 0.23 0.25 0.36
TMB             473.40189,934,200 2.52 1.61 2.50 2.49 2.43 2.36
VGI-W1        68.75180,712,200 0.36 9.09 0.32 0.31 0.29 0.28
SGF             42.52170,121,100 0.25 0.00 0.24 0.24 0.24 0.27
BLAND-W4 17.06133,127,600 0.13 18.18 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.14
U                 3.27109,193,200 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EPG-F          0.12 10,00012.00 62.16
TMC-W1      64.77 191,241,4000.35 52.17 0.23 0.23 0.25 0.36
MAX            1.24 35,455,4000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
DIGI-W2      0.05 1,344,0000.05 25.00 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04
SAMART-W 14.57 38,700,1000.35 20.69 0.32 0.34 0.36 0.44
GJS-W3       0.08 1,582,6000.06 20.00 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
BLAND-W4 17.06 133,127,6000.13 18.18 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.14
SPI               14.45 207,10075.00 17.19 62.80 60.60 54.69 46.42
CIG-W7       0.03 401,1000.08 14.29 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
BTC             262.81 229,363,8001.15 11.65 1.04 1.01 0.84 0.34

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

EFORL-W4  0.01 393,9000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.03
PACE           375.07 249,061,6001.25 -29.38 1.82 1.93 2.01 2.38
MPG            65.13 76,294,0000.77 -27.36 1.02 1.06 0.94 0.76
UPA-W1      0.01 262,9000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05
NUSA-W2    0.02 615,2000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04
MACO-W1   1.25 39,857,6000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.09 0.10
UWC-W2     0.50 12,449,2000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
MPG-W1      2.67 9,888,7000.26 -18.75 0.31 0.31 0.27 0.21
BSM-W2      10.08 37,619,4000.27 -18.18 0.24 0.22 0.20 0.16
NCL-W1      0.81 7,144,5000.10 -16.67 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 04-Oct 03-Oct 02-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 04-Oct 03-Oct 02-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

154.92TOP 74.21 144.85 -47.81 59.83
94.30HMPRO 27.05 71.28 153.00 -48.84
77.05KBANK 43.54 105.45 -10.91 -195.98
61.28CPN 49.48 161.75 1.30 -232.13
50.93HANA -30.91 -31.27 -20.24 63.75
50.33GL -11.57 15.76 20.29 62.10
41.76PTTEP 274.10 309.41 -23.07 -103.74
40.20BANPU 33.86 81.86 34.33 31.33
30.56BEM 49.31 37.51 6.10 56.96
30.20BGRIM -3.34 4.78 -5.12 -6.18
26.53LIT 2.88 1.49 0.00 0.00
26.40PM 16.83 9.40 0.37 0.02
26.13EA 59.91 65.47 -13.59 -98.66
25.88SAWAD -39.36 -52.95 9.95 -42.96
24.89LH -14.37 34.32 -118.41 -210.91
24.32COM7 10.94 1.75 19.42 -1.91
23.82PSH 7.99 15.01 6.60 -10.14
23.59EGCO -30.96 -13.09 -76.23 -16.55
22.32WHA 15.53 13.42 1.35 -62.66
22.14KKP 61.36 11.70 14.12 31.62

-210.02PTT -162.62 349.08 -340.66 -239.67
-166.57CPALL -71.29 487.18 -32.77 -310.87
-146.24SCB 63.88 73.11 397.35 326.36
-130.07INTUCH -32.51 22.63 19.03 -66.81
-120.58BBL 182.59 179.94 37.12 -28.92
-112.16PTTGC -25.54 336.58 99.39 57.65

-95.73TRUE -60.01 108.13 -91.72 -30.09
-90.22IVL -20.15 121.64 146.54 -187.66
-81.25SCC -273.47 45.82 -35.21 -529.47
-80.31SPRC -5.93 4.10 -7.49 -8.36
-68.16AOT -31.52 242.65 -203.62 -286.47
-66.73BCP -8.33 -38.75 -2.49 16.65
-59.01ADVANC -15.75 -19.13 30.33 -381.15
-49.74GPSC -66.30 23.86 12.98 0.41
-40.29IVL-W2 0.99 -0.66 -0.77 -0.19
-39.78KCE 23.60 51.28 2.39 -1.91
-35.08THCOM -1.18 2.68 3.15 -0.49
-33.41BDMS 39.71 41.89 -6.47 -107.07
-33.10MINT 13.74 204.41 39.82 44.73
-32.43MEGA -6.09 -15.58 -2.12 3.76

347.41PTT 557.43 904.84 -210.02
325.17AOT 393.33 718.50 -68.16
215.17CPALL 381.75 596.92 -166.57
101.41SCB 247.65 349.07 -146.24
141.77ADVANC 200.78 342.55 -59.01
102.65INTUCH 232.71 335.36 -130.07
242.50TOP 87.58 330.08 154.92
112.31IVL 202.53 314.84 -90.22
158.97TISCO 145.26 304.22 13.71
91.24PTTGC 203.40 294.65 -112.16

133.83CPF 146.49 280.32 -12.66
92.74SCC 173.99 266.73 -81.25

177.95HMPRO 83.65 261.59 94.30
164.18KBANK 87.13 251.31 77.05
63.44BBL 184.02 247.45 -120.58

139.90PTTEP 98.14 238.04 41.76
128.44BGRIM 98.24 226.68 30.20
65.09TRUE 160.83 225.92 -95.73
72.51SPRC 152.82 225.33 -80.31

124.01EA 97.88 221.88 26.13

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
659,128,231BBL             1,908,842,894 34.53
658,926,828KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.53
284,895,372RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.65
149,708,023TISCO         800,645,624 18.70
351,392,086TOP            2,040,027,873 17.22
206,336,793TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.10

60,973,697CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.87
2,015,026,677LH               11,949,713,176 16.86

241,175,873GL               1,525,538,139 15.81
2,090,193,846SIRI             14,325,501,270 14.59

11,661,410THIP            80,000,000 14.58
76,469,098EGCO         526,465,000 14.53

448,342,780INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.98
69,841,340MCS            500,000,000 13.97

107,313,090KKP            846,751,109 12.67
562,673,542PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.48
529,415,501SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.21
131,683,200GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09
101,191,661CGH-W1     855,408,275 11.83

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

131,192,200KBANK-F      610,800 213.00 207.00 2.90
55,442,350BBL-F           282,100 196.00 188.00 4.26
22,907,600SCC-F          45,700 500.00 500.00 0.00

7,620,000ADVANC-F   40,000 190.50 190.00 0.26
3,875,875GL-F             153,500 25.25 25.50 -0.98

778,850CPALL-F       11,500 68.00 68.00 0.00
403,075AOT-F           7,000 58.00 58.25 -0.43
396,550INTUCH-F    6,800 58.25 57.00 2.19
120,000EPG-F           10,000 12.00 12.00 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

135,500,000CPALL          2,000,000 67.75 68.00 -0.37
53,804,269KBANK-F      250,500 214.79 213.00 0.84
44,487,000DELTA          500,000 88.97 88.75 0.25
43,603,350BBL-F           221,900 196.50 196.00 0.26
29,400,000SPPT            7,000,000 4.20 6.15 -31.71
23,732,882BDMS           1,150,900 20.62 20.50 0.59
18,900,000KTB              1,000,000 18.90 18.90 0.00
15,491,000ADVANC-F   81,300 190.54 190.50 0.02

7,600,000ADVANC      40,000 190.00 190.00 0.00
6,060,000CPN13C180 6,000,000 1.01 0.96 5.21
5,207,423CPF              189,000 27.55 26.50 3.96
3,961,000S5013C1712 5,000,000 0.79 0.73 8.22
3,133,404CBG             40,000 78.34 87.25 -10.21
3,120,000INTUCH        60,000 52.00 57.00 -8.77
1,152,000SAWA13C17 1,600,000 0.72 0.67 7.46

912,384MTLS28C18 3,379,200 0.27 0.27 0.00
412,000U                   14,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD2 Oct 3 Oct 4 Oct 5 Oct 6 OctT

Short Sale  2 - 6 Oct (Btm)

AAV                 1.34 1.34 1.34
ADVANC         103.44 3.93 75.38 182.75 182.75
AMATA            4.26 6.42 10.68 10.68
AOT                 0.17 44.81 56.58 101.56 101.56
AP                  0.31 0.40 0.71 0.71
BANPU            3.55 12.13 43.67 59.35 59.35
BBL                 19.38 9.43 15.28 44.09 44.09
BCH                2.07 0.18 2.25 2.25
BCP                 4.12 4.12 4.13
BCPG              7.03 2.98 4.02 14.03 14.03
BDMS              2.30 15.24 17.54 17.54
BEAUTY          5.50 0.17 0.01 5.68 5.68
BEC                 0.66 1.03 1.69 1.69
BEM                0.10 2.51 2.61 2.61
BH                  4.38 22.03 8.26 34.67 34.68
BIG                 2.82 2.82 2.82
BJC                 0.09 0.07 7.12 7.28 7.29
BLA                 0.09 2.11 2.20 2.20
BPP                 2.44 0.70 3.14 3.14
CBG                25.94 9.20 14.58 49.72 49.72
CENTEL          2.22 2.22 2.23
CHG                0.04 0.04 0.04
CKP                 0.37 0.37 0.37
CPALL             0.48 7.27 5.89 13.64 13.64
CPF                 0.38 7.78 3.85 12.01 12.01
CPN                 53.36 48.14 27.09 128.59 128.59
DELTA             0.07 0.17 0.24 0.24
DTAC              23.35 29.75 32.67 85.77 85.77
EGCO              0.07 10.11 0.16 10.34 10.34
EPG                 0.62 0.62 0.62
ESSO               1.08 1.08 1.08
GL                  0.37 0.13 0.50 0.49
GLOBAL          0.11 1.93 0.23 2.27 2.26
GLOW             8.19 6.41 14.60 14.60
GPSC              0.11 2.56 14.46 17.13 17.12
HANA              8.64 8.64 8.64
HMPRO           2.02 1.69 0.59 4.30 4.31
INTUCH           2.89 0.55 3.44 3.43
IRPC                1.92 2.00 1.30 5.22 5.22
ITD                 1.84 1.84 1.84
IVL                 6.22 0.79 49.28 56.29 56.28
KBANK            54.23 40.88 107.97 203.08 203.07
KCE                 4.64 29.45 8.89 42.98 42.97
KKP                 0.08 0.15 0.23 0.23
KSL                 0.07 0.07 0.07
KTB                 0.11 4.43 7.70 12.24 12.23
KTC                 2.36 4.69 7.05 7.05
LPH                 0.22 0.46 0.68 0.68
LPN                 6.05 1.25 7.30 7.30

Remark : * Sorting By
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MALEE            1.99 2.60 4.59 4.58
MINT               13.77 8.22 21.99 22.00
MTLS               0.36 9.21 15.42 24.99 25.00
PACE               0.41 0.09 0.21 0.71 0.71
PSH                 2.35 0.43 2.78 2.78
PTG                 21.12 21.12 21.12
PTT                 0.21 132.81 95.89 228.91 228.91
PTTEP             56.65 7.28 71.21 135.14 135.15
PTTGC            27.21 10.28 13.63 51.12 51.12
QH                  0.28 0.55 0.83 0.83
RATCH            0.07 0.14 0.21 0.21
ROBINS           0.99 0.59 0.07 1.65 1.65
RS                  1.19 1.19 1.19
SAWAD           7.00 7.00 7.00
SCB                 45.63 49.56 46.72 141.91 141.91
SCC                 20.66 64.90 18.13 103.69 103.69
SCCC              0.03 1.43 1.46 1.46
SIRI                0.46 6.27 6.73 6.73
SPALI              0.34 0.05 0.39 0.39
SPRC               4.22 3.36 7.58 7.59
STEC               2.65 2.65 2.65
TAPAC            0.42 0.42 0.42
TASCO            7.05 0.55 7.60 7.60
TCAP               2.54 3.39 5.93 5.92
THANI             0.14 0.14 0.28 0.27
THCOM           0.25 0.25 0.25
TISCO             0.10 0.10 0.10
TKN                 0.12 0.05 0.17 0.16
TMB                 3.69 7.64 11.33 11.32
TOP                 5.71 9.56 1.11 16.38 16.38
TPIPL               1.29 1.29 1.29
TRUE               0.13 3.95 7.76 11.84 11.84
TTCL               0.75 0.11 0.86 0.86
TU                  0.42 0.83 1.01 2.26 2.26
TWPC              0.68 0.68 0.68
VIBHA             0.00
WHA                7.52 7.52 7.52

524.05 662.02 838.49 2,024.56 2,024.54Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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